VSEE HEALTH INC COM USD0.0001

VSEE HEALTH INC COM USDO0.0001
ISIN:  US92919Y1029

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
1.64 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

18.84% (0.26)

US92919Y1029
VSEE

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

23 EUR

S&P 500

2.17 USD (5,100)
2.18 USD (300)
1.42 USD

1.66 USD

1.42 USD

1.38 USD
2.562602 USD
6,359,325
16,298,562.57
35,940
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92919Y1029&ID_NOTATION=363047340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f36aca4ed7e44fa94b1610e369a9e6f79a2c8fc1ebd1c16bca7601ae65b33a5f&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=136e2c6216067ed47&time=1729450895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d647e5c1cb86594b445136bffbc1067376491e3b56783401996d9e8f4c16ae2d&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f9f409c4bee3afef&time=1729450895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a443c53e6840554167f979ed48b38e4493224be999a4f0f361a008124edec111&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94bdcf2d39e0ebef0&time=1729450895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61b10cf9b876b60942dc88c3d73ac1f1375d3efbe6eb38296f5afa59c260dbc8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38b4e3ed5769cd534&time=1729450895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf46abf9e8e0efd88f90f4d1c4f4b589323d08e0e1960b94d4f6775d94bc528f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81eb285e0ac8a2dcc&time=1729450895&tool=RSC

VSEE HEALTH INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
1.64 USD

Difference

o

18.84% (0.26)

General attributes

ISIN US92919Y1029
Symbol VSEE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.17 USD (5,100)
Ask (Ask size) 2.18 USD (300)
Open 1.42 USD
High 1.66 USD
Low 1.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.38 USD
VWAP 2.562602 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,359,325
Trading volume 16,298,562.57
Number of trades 35,940
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -86.34%  -86.15% -
Perf (abs.)  -10.37 -10.20 -
Beta 2.08 1.50 0.30
Volatility 190.25 138.35 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (m

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 1.64 USD 16.30

1.34 USD (1,323,698
1.44 USD (270,384
5.30 USD (934,764
9.01 USD (376,909

33.08 USD (2024/06/04

1.12 USD (2024/10/15
33.08 USD (2024/06/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.12 USD (2024/10/15)

io.) Number of trades
35,940
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=363047340

VSEE HEALTH INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DIGITAL HEALTH ACQUISITION CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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